
  

 

Holiday List 2020/2021 
 
Back to School 
All Pupils return to school for two half days on Thursday 27th & Friday 28th August 2020  
(9:05 am -12:00 noon) 
  

School Holiday 
Monday 31st August 2020 (1 day) 
 

Staff Development Days 
Friday 27th November & Monday 30th November 2020 (2 days) 
  

Mid-Term Break 
Monday 26th October - Friday 30th October (5 days) 
  

Christmas Holidays 
School closes at 11.30 am on Friday 18th December  
Monday 21st December 2020 - Wednesday 6th January 2021 (13 days) 
  

Mid-Term Break 
Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 2021 (5 days) 
  

Bank Holiday  
Wednesday 17th March (1 day) 
  

Easter Holidays 
School closes at 12 noon on Thursday 1st April 2021 
Friday 2nd April – Friday 9th April 2021 (6 days) 
  

May Bank Holiday 
Monday 3rd May 2021 (1 day)  
  

Mid-Term Break 
Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 2021 (5 days) 
  

Summer Holidays 
School closes at 12 noon on Wednesday 30th June 2021 
 
 
This is a list of our planned holidays for 2020/21.  This may be subject to change in line with guidance 
from the Department of Education due to COVID 19. 
 

Updated holidays have been highlighted.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


